
Pos 

 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

Qualifying Expert Twins 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

739 
706 
12X 
543 

7 
75 

8 
23 

949 
58 

823 

129 
10x 
136 

50 
22 

197 
246 
953 
853 
501 
368 
82X 
174 
703 
118 
823 

Name 

Philip Fernandez 
Hugo Peralta 
Kathy Zhao 
M. Sai Deep 
Aliki Karayan 
Bob Simmons 
Antlee Terry 
Herby Carlos 
Mitchell Nikitin 
Clinton Whitehouse 
Jorge Gonzalez 

Jose Flores 
Alfonso Califano 
Mookie Wilkerson 
Ed Sorbo 
Stephen Ludwig 
Nicholas Zaan 
Dexter Stuart 
Robby Weaver 
Santiago Avila 
Jason Diaz 
Ed Guzman 
Stuart Clotworthy 
Cliff Coglietti 
Joel Powell 
Robert Morton 
Jorge Gonzalez 

Class 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Best Tm 

2:00.797 
2:02.096 
2:02.851 
2:03.672 
2:05.299 
2:09.118 
2:09.496 
2:11.063 
2:12.413 
2:15.857 

1:57.404 
1:57.475 
1:57.495 
1:59.490 
1:59.720 
1:59.783 
2:00.832 
2:02.080 
2:02.440 
2:02.517 
2:03.786 
2:03.977 
2:04.219 
2:04.954 
2:05.149 
2:06.790 

Diff 

1.299 
2.054 
2.875 
4.502 
8.321 
8.699 

10.266 
11.616 
15.060 

0.071 
0.091 
2.086 
2.316 
2.379 
3.428 
4.676 
5.036 
5.113 
6.382 
6.573 
6.815 
7.550 
7.745 
9.386 

Best Speed 

79.870 
79.020 
78.534 
78.013 
77.000 
74.722 
74.504 
73.613 
72.863 
71.016 

- 

82.178 
82.128 
82.114 
80.743 
80.588 
80.546 
79.846 
79.030 
78.798 
78.748 
77.941 
77.821 
77.669 
77.212 
77.092 
76.094 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
7 
6 
5 
6 
6 

7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
5 
7 
6 
7 
5 
5 
6 
4 
6 
7 
5 

Sponsor 

T i p i n  R a c i n g ,  S t a r t u p  c r a f t e r s ,  V a g s ,  M S D  R a c i n g  -  N o r c a l ,  N o e l G a r c i a  I n s u r a n c e  S e r v i c e s .  
VnM Sport, TipinRacing 
S i m m o n s  R a c i n g  ( M E )  A l l  T o w  &  R e c o v e r y ,  S p e a r s  R a c i n g  O G  P r i v a t e e r ,  G i l r o y  C y c l e  C e n t e r  

Via.Delivery 

O c u l u s  F i n a n c i a l ,  G e e k y C h i c a ,  E D R  P e r f o r m a n c e ,  D u n l o p ,  C a r t e r s @ t h e t r a c k ,  M o t o D ,  L a w T i g e r s ,  E B C  B r a k e  

Lindemann Engineering 

Cha Cha Cha Motorsports, Bike911, Dunlop 

Trackdaz, CT Racing, KT Racing, Mithos  
O c u l u s  F i n a n c i a l ,  P r o  J ’ s ,  G e e k y C h i c a ,  D a v e  M o s s  T u n i n g ,  D e s m o t o  S p o r t s ,  C a r t e r ’ s ,  L a w  T i g e r s , D u n l o p  

Vboost Energy 
Outlaw Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/3/2025 10:19:40 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025 

QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins 

QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins 

Qualifying started at 9:58:14 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/3/2025 09:45 


