

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025

Sorted on best lap time

QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680

QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins Qualifying started at 9:58:14

miles					
5/3/2025 09:45					
3/3/2023 09:43					

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	Laps	Sponsor
Qualifying l	Expert 30	0/400						
1	739	Philip Fernandez	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:00.797		79.870	5	
2	706	Hugo Peralta	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:02.096	1.299	79.020	5	
3	12X	Kathy Zhao	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:02.851	2.054	78.534	5	
4	543	M. Sai Deep	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:03.672	2.875	78.013	5	Tip in Racing, Startup crafters, Vags, M S
5	7	Aliki Karayan	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:05.299	4.502	77.000	6	VnM Sport, TipinRacing
6	75	Bob Simmons	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:09.118	8.321	74.722	7	Sim mons Racing (ME) All Tow & Reco
7	8	Antlee Terry	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:09.496	8.699	74.504	6	
8	23	Herby Carlos	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:11.063	10.266	73.613	5	
9	949	Mitchell Nikitin	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:12.413	11.616	72.863	6	Via.Delivery
10	58	Clinton Whitehouse	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:15.857	15.060	71.016	6	
11	823	Jorge Gonzalez	Qualifying Expert 300/400			-		
1 2	129 10x	Jose Flores Alfonso Califano	Qualifying Expert Twins Oualifying Expert Twins	1:57.404 1:57.475	0.071	82.178 82.128	7	O culus Financial, Geeky Chica, EDR Per
ualifying l			Qualifying Expart Twins	1.57.404		92 179	7	O and the Fire raid Good we kind EDD Day
2	10x		Qualifying Expert Twins	1:57.475			7	
3	136	Mookie Wilkerson	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:57.495	0.091	82.114	6	
4	50	Ed Sorbo	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:59.490	2.086	80.743	7	Lindemann Engineering
5	22	Stephen Ludwig	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:59.720	2.316	80.588	7	
6	197	Nicholas Zaan	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:59.783	2.379	80.546	5	Cha Cha Cha Motorsports, Bike911, Du
7	246	Dexter Stuart	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:00.832	3.428	79.846	7	
8	953	Robby Weaver	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:02.080	4.676	79.030	6	
9	853	Santiago Avila	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:02.440	5.036	78.798	7	Trackdaz, CT Racing, KT Racing, Mitho
10	501	Jason Diaz	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:02.517	5.113	78.748	5	O culus Financial, Pro J's, Geeky Chica, D
11	368	Ed Guzman	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:03.786	6.382	77.941	5	
12	82X	Stuart Clotworthy	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:03.977	6.573	77.821	6	
13	174	Cliff Coglietti	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:04.219	6.815	77.669	4	
14	703	Joel Powell	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:04.954	7.550	77.212	6	Vboost Energy
15	118	Robert Morton	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:05.149	7.745	77.092	7	Outlaw Racing
16	823	Jorge Gonzalez	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:06.790	9.386	76.094	5	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2 Orbits

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com #WEARECRA

www.mylaps.com

Printed: 5/3/2025 10:19:40 AM

Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway